Central Tax State TaxTaxable
Value Rate Amount Rate Amount

Total
Tax Amount

Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Twelve Thousand One Hundred Fifty Only
E & O-E

HSN/SAC

38245010 10,296.60 9% 926.69 9'/o 926 69 1,853.38
Tota I '10,296.60 926.69 926.69 1,853.38

INR One Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Three and Thirty Eight paise Only

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the
goods described and that all particulars are true and
correct.

AAOCA5784C
Tax Arnount (in words)